

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 851 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 7, delete "is" and insert "and \$143,000 in fiscal year 2019 are"

1.3 Page 1, line 8, delete "Advocating Change Together" and insert "an organization governed
1.4 by people with intellectual and developmental disabilities and administering a statewide
1.5 network of disability groups"

1.6 Page 2, line 1, delete "is" and insert "and \$105,000 in fiscal year 2019 are"

1.7 Page 2, line 2, delete "Advocating Change Together" and insert "an organization governed
1.8 by people with intellectual and developmental disabilities and administering a statewide
1.9 network of disability groups"

1.10 Page 2, delete lines 17 and 18

1.11 Amend the title accordingly